KABI JOYDEB MAHAVIDYALAYA

Estd.-2007

A Govt.-aided Degree College Affiliated to the University of Burdwan ILLAMBAZAR, BIRBHUM, PIN-731214, Email:kjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com College Code-314 website: kjmahavidyalaya.co.in

Ref.No:nil

Date:11.09.2021

Programme Details for Online Admission (Honours and General), 2021-22

Details of further merit list publication (HONS&GEN)

(HELPLINE NO: 7318897835(WhatsApp),8145200599)

Event /Activity	Date & Time
Publication of 6 th Merit List for Honours(if seats are available)	12.09.2021(10AM)
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	12.09.2021(10AM)-12.09.2021(5PM)
6 th Merit List Candidates	12.09.2021(10AM)-12.09.2021(3FM)
Publication of 7 th Merit List for Honours(if seats are available)	13.09.2021(10AM)
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for 7 th Merit List Candidates	13.09.2021(10AM)-13.09.2021(5PM)
Publication of 8 th Merit List for Honours(if seats are available)	14.09.2021(10AM)
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for 8 th Merit List Candidates	14.09.2021(10AM) – 14.09.2021(5PM)
Publication of 9 th Merit List for Honours(if seats are available)	Will be declared later as per the decision of the College authority.
Publication of 2 nd Merit List for B.A. General	12.09.2021(10PM)
Courses	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for 2 nd Merit List Candidates for General Courses	12.09.2021(10AM) – 13.09.2021(5PM)
Publication of 3 rd Merit List for B.A. General	14.09.2021(10AM)
Courses	- 1001
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for 3 rd Merit List Candidates for General Courses	14.09.2021(10AM) - 14.09.2021(5PM)
Publication of 4 th Merit List for General(if seats are available)	Will be declared later as per the decision of the College authority.

^{*} Admission fees will have to be submitted online through online mode only.

Online Admission Committee Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya

^{**} Dates may change due to unavoidable circumstances.

KABI JOYDEB MAHAVIDYALAYA

Estd.-2007

A Govt.-aided Degree College Affiliated to the University of Burdwan ILLAMBAZAR, BIRBHUM, PIN-731214, Email:kjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com College Code-314 website: kjmahavidyalaya.co.in

.....

Ref.No:nil Date:11.09.2021

Programme Details for Online Admission (Honours and General), 2021-22

Details of further merit list publication (HONS&GEN)

(HELPLINE NO: 7318897835(WhatsApp),8145200599)

Event /Activity	Date & Time
Publication of 6 th Merit List for Honours(if seats	12.09.2021(10AM)
are available)	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	12.09.2021(10AM)-12.09.2021(5PM)
6 th Merit List Candidates	
Publication of 7 th Merit List for Honours(if seats	13.09.2021(10AM)
are available)	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	13.09.2021(10AM)-13.09.2021(5PM)
7 th Merit List Candidates	
Publication of 8 th Merit List for Honours(if seats	14.09.2021(10AM)
are available)	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	14.09.2021(10AM) – 14.09.2021(5PM)
8 th Merit List Candidates	
Publication of 9 th Merit List for Honours(if seats	Will be declared later as per the decision of the
are available)	College authority.
Publication of 2 nd Merit List for B.A. General	12.09.2021(10PM)
Courses	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	12.09.2021(10AM) – 13.09.2021(5PM)
2 nd Merit List Candidates for General Courses	
Publication of 3 rd Merit List for B.A. General	14.09.2021(10AM)
Courses	
Admission Confirmation and Payment of Fees for	14.09.2021(10AM) – 14.09.2021(5PM)
3 rd Merit List Candidates for General Courses	
Publication of 4 th Merit List for General(if seats	Will be declared later as per the decision of the
are available)	College authority.

^{*} Admission fees will have to be submitted online through online mode only.

Online Admission Committee Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya

^{**} Dates may change due to unavoidable circumstances.